QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD31_19102024132156

Budhram Vijaykumar Jewellers - Mob : 7489872020

Date : 19-10-2024 13:21:56

Sr.No

Item

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO

SLR4793

SLR4787

SLR4664

SLR4666

GWT

2.900

2.900

4.628

5.142

15.570

LWT

0.059

0.304

0.166

0.309

0.838

NWT Stn value

2.841 71
2.596 291
4.462 111
4.833 465

14.732  938.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

220.000

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000
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